
          2010 Opti Heavy Weather 

Series Standing - 9 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, June 20, 2010 3:58:08 PM PDT 
 
(Entries=44) Optimist | Blue | Red | White 

Division: Optimist (44 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 
Points Pos

1 16630 Kyle Larsen SFYC/SeqYC 18 2 2 1 [21] 5 2 4 1 35.00 1
2 13616 Jack Toland SeattleYC 3 3 4 4 1 10 [15] 8 3 36.00 2
3 15067 Jack Barton SFYC 1 10 9 2 [12] 6 1 1 12 42.00 3
4 11482 Sean Haechler SFYC 5 7 1 9 4 [21] 3 12 4 45.00 4
5 15076 Lawson Willard SFYC 9 4 14 6 [17] 12 4 3 2 54.00 5
6 15024 Lindsey Baab SFYC/StFYC 2 9 3 13 8 13 5 [20] 9 62.00 6
7 1482 Reece Myerscough RVICYC [38] 13 10 5 7 3 13 9 11 71.00 7
8 1358 Alexander Fritz RVYC 15 1 12 3 18 [20] 14 5 6 74.00 8
9 14174 Frankie Dair CalYC 10 5 [25] 12 5 2 8 7 25 74.00 9
10 17360 William McMullen SFYC 4 [45/OCS] 5 16 16 19 9 2 8 79.00 10
11 151 Graham Harney RVYC/WVYC 7 8 15 [45/DNF] 26 9 17 6 5 93.00 11
12 17096 Christophe Killian BYC 8 15 7 8 [19] 8 16 16 18 96.00 12
13 16091 Kaili Campbell CYC [31] 23 31 15 2 4 12 11 19 117.00 13
14 1236 Rachel Spinelli RVYC 12 25 28 [45/DNF] 15 1 11 18 10 120.00 14
15 17666 Michael Tan SFYC 17 16 13 11 23 18 [24] 15 7 120.00 15
16 11554 Lucy Wilmot SFYC [34] 19 16 18 28 7 10 14 16 128.00 16
17 11782 Soenke Jordan CBYC 16 17 22 [45/DNF] 14 14 25 13 21 142.00 17
18 1429 Lloyd Lyall RVYC 22 21 19 10 24 [26] 20 22 14 152.00 18
19 1345 John Owen RVICYC 14 22 23 [45/DNF] 22 15 19 19 20 154.00 19
20 9150 Talia Toland SeattleYC 28 14 8 7 29 [30] 21 26 27 160.00 20
21 1434 Ellie Shaw RVYC 26 6 18 20 25 11 26 35 [38] 167.00 21
22 17095 Logan Lee PYSF/SYC/SFYC 13 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 11 27 6 10 13 170.00 22
23 166 Adrian Vlasic RVYC 19 11 6 14 30 [36] 30 30 31 171.00 23



Notes 

Subdivision: Blue (18 boats) (top) 

24 15994 Lola Bushnell SFYC 6 [45/OCS] 45/OCS 45/RAF 6 24 7 25 15 173.00 24
25 14099 Jessica McJones CYC 23 27 24 19 33 17 22 [34] 22 187.00 25
26 18494 Chance Weston CBYC [45/DNF] 45/OCS 32 17 9 29 23 17 23 195.00 26
27 1431 Andrew Moreno RVYC 32 28 20 21 [36] 22 28 21 29 201.00 27
28 14721 Alex Demmler SeattleYC 27 20 21 [45/DNF] 10 34 27 23 40 202.00 28
29 1435 Jake Cullen RVYC 20 [45/OCS] 29 45/DNF 27 16 29 27 28 221.00 29
30 14678 Dylan Meade SFYC [45/DNF] 24 45/DNF 45/DNF 3 31 18 29 30 225.00 30
31 16712 Grace Hull SFYC 21 18 33 [45/DNF] 35 38 32 33 32 242.00 31
32 13771 Alex Moody SFYC 11 12 11 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 259.00 32
33 2962 Blake Bentzen SeattleYC 36 [45/OCS] 17 45/DNF 37 32 35 31 26 259.00 33
34 142 Eric Lyall RVYC 29 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 32 23 45/DNF 24 17 260.00 34
35 15074 Peyton Russell SFYC 24 26 30 [45/DNF] 31 39 38 38 34 260.00 35
36 17998 Mark Power SeqYC [45/DNS] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 13 33 34 28 24 267.00 36
37 15627 Ansgar Jordan CBYC 30 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 20 35 33 32 35 275.00 37
38 11696 Wyatt Russell SFYC 37 [45/OCS] 27 45/DNF 34 37 36 36 37 289.00 38
39 1450 Robert Tulip RVYC 25 [45/OCS] 26 45/DNF 38 40 37 42 41 294.00 39
40 1447 Hayley Linton RVYC 35 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 42 25 41 37 36 306.00 40
41 18334 Daniel Pascal EYC 39 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 41 41 31 41 33 316.00 41
42 12085 Mats Keldsen StFYC [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 40 28 39 39 39 320.00 42
43 6545 Will Beckman SeattleYC 33 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 39 42 40 40 42 326.00 43
44 15906 Julian Martin SYC [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 360.00 44

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Pos Sail Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Pos
1 1482 Reece Myerscough RVICYC [38] 13 10 5 7 3 13 9 11 71.00 1
2 14174 Frankie Dair CalYC 10 5 [25] 12 5 2 8 7 25 74.00 2
3 16091 Kaili Campbell CYC [31] 23 31 15 2 4 12 11 19 117.00 3
4 11554 Lucy Wilmot SFYC [34] 19 16 18 28 7 10 14 16 128.00 4
5 11782 Soenke Jordan CBYC 16 17 22 [45/DNF] 14 14 25 13 21 142.00 5
6 1345 John Owen RVICYC 14 22 23 [45/DNF] 22 15 19 19 20 154.00 6
7 9150 Talia Toland SeattleYC 28 14 8 7 29 [30] 21 26 27 160.00 7
8 18494 Chance Weston CBYC [45/DNF] 45/OCS 32 17 9 29 23 17 23 195.00 8
9 1431 Andrew Moreno RVYC 32 28 20 21 [36] 22 28 21 29 201.00 9
10 14678 Dylan Meade SFYC [45/DNF] 24 45/DNF 45/DNF 3 31 18 29 30 225.00 10
11 13771 Alex Moody SFYC 11 12 11 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 259.00 11



Notes 

Subdivision: Red (23 boats) (top) 

Notes 

12 2962 Blake Bentzen SeattleYC 36 [45/OCS] 17 45/DNF 37 32 35 31 26 259.00 12
13 142 Eric Lyall RVYC 29 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 32 23 45/DNF 24 17 260.00 13
14 15074 Peyton Russell SFYC 24 26 30 [45/DNF] 31 39 38 38 34 260.00 14
15 17998 Mark Power SeqYC [45/DNS] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 13 33 34 28 24 267.00 15
16 11696 Wyatt Russell SFYC 37 [45/OCS] 27 45/DNF 34 37 36 36 37 289.00 16
17 6545 Will Beckman SeattleYC 33 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 39 42 40 40 42 326.00 17
18 15906 Julian Martin SYC [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 360.00 18

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Pos Sail Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Pos
1 16630 Kyle Larsen SFYC/SeqYC 18 2 2 1 [21] 5 2 4 1 35.00 1
2 13616 Jack Toland SeattleYC 3 3 4 4 1 10 [15] 8 3 36.00 2
3 15067 Jack Barton SFYC 1 10 9 2 [12] 6 1 1 12 42.00 3
4 11482 Sean Haechler SFYC 5 7 1 9 4 [21] 3 12 4 45.00 4
5 15076 Lawson Willard SFYC 9 4 14 6 [17] 12 4 3 2 54.00 5
6 15024 Lindsey Baab SFYC/StFYC 2 9 3 13 8 13 5 [20] 9 62.00 6
7 1358 Alexander Fritz RVYC 15 1 12 3 18 [20] 14 5 6 74.00 7
8 17360 William McMullen SFYC 4 [45/OCS] 5 16 16 19 9 2 8 79.00 8
9 151 Graham Harney RVYC/WVYC 7 8 15 [45/DNF] 26 9 17 6 5 93.00 9
10 17096 Christophe Killian BYC 8 15 7 8 [19] 8 16 16 18 96.00 10
11 1236 Rachel Spinelli RVYC 12 25 28 [45/DNF] 15 1 11 18 10 120.00 11
12 17666 Michael Tan SFYC 17 16 13 11 23 18 [24] 15 7 120.00 12
13 1429 Lloyd Lyall RVYC 22 21 19 10 24 [26] 20 22 14 152.00 13
14 1434 Ellie Shaw RVYC 26 6 18 20 25 11 26 35 [38] 167.00 14
15 17095 Logan Lee PYSF/SYC/SFYC 13 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 11 27 6 10 13 170.00 15
16 166 Adrian Vlasic RVYC 19 11 6 14 30 [36] 30 30 31 171.00 16
17 15994 Lola Bushnell SFYC 6 [45/OCS] 45/OCS 45/RAF 6 24 7 25 15 173.00 17
18 14099 Jessica McJones CYC 23 27 24 19 33 17 22 [34] 22 187.00 18
19 14721 Alex Demmler SeattleYC 27 20 21 [45/DNF] 10 34 27 23 40 202.00 19
20 1435 Jake Cullen RVYC 20 [45/OCS] 29 45/DNF 27 16 29 27 28 221.00 20
21 16712 Grace Hull SFYC 21 18 33 [45/DNF] 35 38 32 33 32 242.00 21
22 1450 Robert Tulip RVYC 25 [45/OCS] 26 45/DNF 38 40 37 42 41 294.00 22
23 1447 Hayley Linton RVYC 35 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 42 25 41 37 36 306.00 23

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012



Subdivision: White (3 boats) (top) 

Notes 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
 
Principal Race Officer: Mike Kalin  

Version 5.6: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Pos Sail Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Pos
1 15627 Ansgar Jordan CBYC 30 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 20 35 33 32 35 275.00 1
2 18334 Daniel Pascal EYC 39 [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 41 41 31 41 33 316.00 2
3 12085 Mats Keldsen StFYC [45/DNF] 45/DNF 45/DNF 45/DNF 40 28 39 39 39 320.00 3

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts



          2010 Opti Heavy Weather 

Series Standing - 15 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, June 20, 2010 12:30:47 PM PDT 
 

Division: Opti Green (11 boats) (top) 

Notes 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
 
Principal Race Officer: Rusty Morgan  

Version 5.6: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore 

Pos Sail Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Total 
Points Pos

1 12177 Hannah Baylis SFYC 2 [7] 1 3 1 4 1 1 4 1 3 1 1 1 1 25.00 1
2 11691 Sally Wilmot SFYC 3 1 [7] 2 2 1 6 4 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 35.00 2
3 17289 Teddy Russell SFYC [6] 2 4 1 3 6 5 2 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 55.00 3
4 11729 Remi Lowe SFYC 1 4 2 4 4 3 7 6 7 4 9 6 7 [11] 3 67.00 4
5 2177 McKenzie Baylis SFYC 9 3 3 8 6 5 2 3 9 [10] 5 5 4 5 6 73.00 5
6 77 Tommy Young SFYC 5 5 8 [9] 5 2 3 5 3 6 7 7 8 8 7 79.00 6
7 10202 Gavin McJones LAYC [12/DNS] 12/DNS 12/DNS 12/DNS 12/DNS 12/DNS 12/DNS 12/DNF 2 3 1 4 3 2 2 101.00 7
8 5464 Emme Kate Beckman SeattleYC 7 10 9 5 7 8 9 7 5 9 [11] 8 6 9 8 107.00 8
9 14864 Ryland Scarth SFYC 8 9 6 6 8 10 4 [12/DNF] 11 8 8 9 10 10 9 116.00 9
10 5 Matthew Wright PYSF 10 6 5 7 10 9 8 [12/DNF] 10 11 6 10 9 6 10 117.00 10
11 15893 Nicolas Martin SYC 4 8 10 10 9 7 10 [12/DNF] 8 7 10 11 11 7 11 123.00 11

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts


